Monthly

Noise Events - Arrivals

30 noisiest events

Kirmington Monitor

Between 01/01/2013 and 31/01/2013

Arrival Reg
time

Mon 07 Jan 10:48 XX194
Sat 05 Jan 18:09 GCGOU
Sat 26 Jan 17:04 GCGOU
Sun 13 Jan 19:06 SPENB
Sun 06 Jan 11:25 SPENB
Thu 31 Jan 17:05 GCGOU
Wed 30 Jan 14:03 GCGOU
Thu 03 Jan 17:14 GCGOU
Tue 29 Jan 18:51 GCGOU
Wed 30 Jan 13:05 GCGOU
Wed 09 Jan 16:10 GCGOU
Sat 26 Jan 16:38 GCGOP
Fri 11 Jan 16:17 GCGOU
Thu 03 Jan 10:18 GSNSA
Sat 05 Jan 17:40 GCGOP
Thu 17 Jan 12:59 GCGOU
Mon 28 Jan 17:45 GCGOU
Fri 11 Jan 14:55 GCGRU
Mon 28 Jan 16:02 GCGOP
Thu 03 Jan 18:19 GCGOU
Mon 07 Jan 18:20 GCGOP
Tue 29 Jan 17:24 GCGOU
Sat 26 Jan 18:46 GCGOP
Sat 26 Jan 08:54 GCGOU
Thu 03 Jan 18:47 GCGOP
Sun 27 Jan 09:26 GCGOU
Sat 12 Jan 16:16 GCGRU
Tue 08 Jan 17:26 GCGOU
Tue 29 Jan 09:14 GCGOU
Fri 04 Jan 17:48 GCGOU
Mon 07 Jan 17:15 GCGOP
humbersideairport.com

Operator

Royal Air Force
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
ENTER AIR Sp.z.0.0.
ENTER AIR Sp.z.0.0.
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
CHC Scotia

Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd

Bristow Helicopters Ltd

Aircraft Type

Bae Hawk
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Boeing 737
Boeing 737
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Augusta AW-139
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76

Flight
Number
RAF
BHL522D
BHL522
ENT3506
ENT3503
BHL522D
BHL522
BHL522F
BHL522
BHL522D
BHL522F
BHL521F
BHL522E
CHC46B
BHL521D
BHL522C
BHL522D
BHL521E
BHL521D
BHL522G
BHL521E
BHL522
BHL521
BHL522A
BHL521D
BHL522A
BHL523D
BHL522D
BHL522B
BHL522C
BHL521

Runway

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Degrees

Surface Wind
Knots
10 190
13 220
11 220
4 170
5 190
18 220
12 220
24 200
31 230
5 260
11 220
4 160
12 220
11 210
0
24 190
5 170
13 240
11 200
20 190
11 220
11 220
13 240
24 220
6 90
13 210
10 190
12 230
11 190

Lmax
(dB(A))

100.6
97.8
97.6
96.6
96.5
96.5
96.5
96.5
96.4
96.3
96.3
96.2
96.2
96.1
96.1
96.0
96.0
96.0
95.9
95.6
95.6
95.5
95.4
95.3
95.3
956.2
95.1
95.0
94.9
94.8
94.8
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